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NOMS Prénoms ÉTABLISSEMENTS ACADÉMIES

1 BALDI Elise UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

2 BURKAL Lorna UNIVERSITE AVIGNON STAPS AIX-MARSEILLE

3 CHEVILLOTTE Agnès UTE LYON 3 LYON

4 CHOUET Victoria ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

5 DUPUIS Cécile AS URCA SCIENCES ESIEC REIMS

6 ELSENSOHN Manon UTE LYON 2 LYON

7 GARCIA MATIAS Elise UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

8 LAMBERTON Estelle ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

9 MORELLE Selene ASU BORDEAUX - UBM BORDEAUX

10 OSMONT Jeanne UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

11 PERRIN Chloé ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

1 ARPIN Cédric ASU BORDEAUX COLLEGE SC DE L' BORDEAUX

2 CANDAS Edwige UTE LYON 3 LYON

3 COTTEZ Boris UTE LYON 3 LYON

4 DELASSAN Rami UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE TOULOUSE

5 DIMICOLI Laurent UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

6 FERNANDEZ Thibaut INSA LYON LYON

7 MAROIS Gentien ASU BORDEAUX ST BORDEAUX

8 FERRI Arthur ASU BORDEAUX ST BORDEAUX

9 MAUNIER Axel ASU BORDEAUX ST BORDEAUX
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1 BOILEVE Estelle ASUB - UB Dijon DIJON

2 BROCHET Chloé UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

3 CHAFFARD Marlène UPPA PAU ET PAYS DE L ADOUR BORDEAUX

4 CHEVALIER Alexandra UNIVERSITE PARIS 1 PARIS

5 FORGET Laëtitia IUT DE SCEAUX U. PARIS SUD VERSAILLES

6 GALLIEN Alisson ASU BORDEAUX COLLEGE SC DE L' BORDEAUX

7 HANAFI Nisrine UNIV. PARIS 13 CRETEIL

8 LAMOLLE Mathilde AMU FSS MARSEILLE AIX-MARSEILLE

9 LARUE Laura UTE LYON 3 LYON

10 OLIVIER Clarisse AS URCA Troyes REIMS

11 QUILBE Laura UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

12 RENE Anne-Isabelle UNIVERSITE PARIS 8 CRETEIL

13 ROUSTAN Céline UTE LYON 3 LYON

14 SANREY Camille UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

15 VIALLEFONT Zoé ASU BX Collège Science Santé BORDEAUX
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1 BAGNARD Gaëtan ASUB - 71 Creusot Condorcet DIJON

2 BEAUVAIS Aymeric AS Univ. Fr. Rabelais Tours ORLEANS-TOURS

3 BORCK Charles AS URCA IUT REIMS

4 CHAMPAGNAT Antoine Polytech Marseille AIX-MARSEILLE

5 DEMICHEL Pierre ASUB - 71 IUT Creusot DIJON

6 DENIS Corentin ASU LILLE2 STAPS LILLE

7 DEVLETIAN Jean Patrick UTE LYON 2 LYON

8 FAVIER Rémi INSA LYON LYON

9 GREFFIER Clément ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION BORDEAUX

10 HELLEGOUARCH Juluan AS URCA IUT REIMS

11 LACOUDE Florent UT3 P. SABATIER TOULOUSE TOULOUSE

12 LAMOLLE Aurélien AMU FSS MARSEILLE AIX-MARSEILLE

13 LAVERROU-KRAUSER Charles Richard Aeropyrennées Flight Training Center MONTPELLIER

14 MAZZOTTI Tancelin UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

15 MERLET Pierre ECOLE CENTRALE VERSAILLES

16 PHUNG-HUY Laly AS URCA Troyes REIMS

17 REBOUL Anthony UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN

18 RUBINI Quentin CRSU TOULOUSE TOULOUSE

19 TESSIER Tristan UNIVERSITE DE CAEN CAEN
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MAUNIER Axel ASU BORDEAUX ST

VIALLEFONT Zoé ASU BX Collège Science Santé

LAMBERTON Estelle ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION

HALAS Paul ASU BORDEAUX ST

PERRIN Chloé ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION

MAROIS Gentien ASU BORDEAUX ST

MORELLE Selene ASU BORDEAUX - UBM

ARPIN Cédric ASU BORDEAUX COLLEGE SC DE L'

GREFFIER Clément ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION

CHOUET Victoria ASU BORDEAUX ECO GESTION

GALLIEN Alisson ASU BORDEAUX COLLEGE SC DE L'

FERRI Arthur ASU BORDEAUX ST

OLIVIER Clarisse AS URCA Troyes

PHUNG-HUY Laly AS URCA Troyes

HELLEGOUARCH Juluan AS URCA IUT

BORCK Charles AS URCA IUT

LAMOLLE Mathilde AMU FSS MARSEILLE

LAMOLLE Aurélien AMU FSS MARSEILLE

REIMS

AIX-MARSEILLE
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